104

BOC Hong Kong (Holdings) Limited  Annual Report 2009

105
106
107

108
109
110
111

112
113
114
240

Independent Auditor’s Report
Consolidated Income Statement

Consolidated Statement of
Comprehensive Income

Statement of Comprehensive Income
Consolidated Balance Sheet
Balance Sheet

Consolidated Statement of
Changes in Equity

Statement of Changes in Equity
Consolidated Cash Flow Statement
Notes to the Financial Statements

Unaudited Supplementary
Financial Information






