105	Independent Auditor's Report
106	Consolidated Income Statement
107	Consolidated Statement of Comprehensive Income
108	Statement of Comprehensive Income
109	Consolidated Balance Sheet
110	Balance Sheet
111	Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity
112	Statement of Changes in Equity
113	Consolidated Cash Flow Statement
114	Notes to the Financial Statements
240	Unaudited Supplementary Financial Information